1kuebler.com
IP-40°... +85°C1.4404
V4A
© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 03/2023
Order code
Shaft version
Absolute encoders – singleturn
SSI

	*)		  Available special lengths (connection type B):
			   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [5.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.M3653AR.132B.G312.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
e 		 Code
	B 	= 	SSI, binary
	G 	= 	SSI, gray
f 		 Resolution
	A	=	10 bit
	2 	= 	12 bit
	3 	= 	13 bit
	4 	= 	14 bit
			   Optional on request
			   - 	Ex 2/22 (only for connection type 4)
			   - 	other shaft diameters out of V4A
				    stainless steel
a 		 Version
	1 	= 	standard 1)
			   clamping flange ø 42 mm [1.65“]
	7 	= 	stainless steel V4A 2)
			   clamping flange ø 42 mm [1.65“]
			   all metal parts accessible from outside
			   are out of stainless steel V4A
b 		 Shaft (ø x L), with flat
	1 	= 	ø 6 x 12.5 mm [0.24 x 0.49“]
	3 	= 	ø 8 x 15 mm [0.32 x 0.59“]
	5 	= 	ø 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“]
	2 	= 	ø 1/4” x 12.5 mm [0.49“]
	E	 =	ø 10 x 20 mm [0.39 x 0.79“],
			   stainless steel V4A
The Sendix M3653AR are magnetic singleturn encoders in  compact
design. They are characterized by robustness, reliability and cost-
efficiency.
The “R”obust version is particularly suitable for use in harsh
environments. Protected up to IP69k, resistance against shock and
extreme temperature fluctuations, the Sendix M36 encoders are
suitable even for demanding outdoor applications.
1 28.M3653AR . X
a
X
b
2
c
X
d
. X
e
X
fType
2 kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 03/2023
1) 	 Not for version “7” (V4A stainless steel)
Absolute encoders – singleturn
SSI
Compact, robust
magnetic Sendix M3653AR (shaft)
Mounting accessory for shaft encoders Order no.
Coupling Bellows coupling ø 19 mm [0.75“] for shaft 8 mm [0.32“] 8.0000.1102.0808 1)
Cables and connectors Order no.
Preassembled cables M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight
single ended
2 m [6.56‘] PUR cable
05.00.6051.8211.002M 1)
Connectors M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight (metal) 05.CMB 8181-0 1)
M12 female connector with coupling nut, 8-pin, A coded, straight (stainless steel V4A) 8.0000.5136.0000.V4A
Further Kübler accessories can be found at: kuebler.com/accessories
Further Kübler cables and connectors can be found at: kuebler.com/connection-technology
3kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 03/2023
Technical data
Mechanical characteristics
Maximum speed 4000 min-1
2000 min-1 (continuous)
Starting torque at 20°C [68°F] < 0.01 Nm
Shaft load capacity	 radial